FORM No. 361 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricts	a).	COPYRIGHT 1993 STEVENS-HESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OF ST	204
74432 = 01-13-94A10:42 RCVD	TRUST DEED	Vol. m94 Page 1348	<b>®</b>
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 3rd Aaron Powless	day of December	er , 19.93 ., betwe	en
하는 얼마를 가는 것이 가는 이 가는 그를 가는 것이 모양하고 하는 것이다.		, as Grante	or,
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. R. A. Coffman, Trustee, R. A. Coffr	van 1001 Davraanh	as Trustee, a	nd
Set 2 Production to the sent of the last the las	IBN 1991 Revocab	ie irust as Beneficiae	 rv.
W	ITNESSETH:		
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and Klamabh County, Oregon, desc	i conveys to trustee i cribed as:	n trust, with power of sale, the property	in
	ing <u>ia.</u> Li li Lask Lastiningsky	garagoria. Para de la composición de l Compositor de la composición de la com	
Lot 16, Block 212, MILLS SECOND AD		ry of Klamath	
FALLS, in the county of Klamath, S	tate of Oregon.		
CODE 1 MAP 3809-33DB TL-12200		garante de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de	
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments ar or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits the	nd appurtenances and allereof and allereof and all fixtures now	other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise r or hereafter attached to or used in connection w	ow rith
the property.  FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMA	NCE of each agreement of		
of THIRTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFT		erest thereon according to the terms of a promiss	OFF
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order	and made by grantor, th	e final payment of principal and interest hereof	t, 1t
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instru	ument is the date, stated	lly sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of	une
property or ali (or any part) of grantor's interest in it with consent shall not be unreasonably withheld, then, at the bene.	out first obtaining the wr ficiary's option*, all obli e immediately due and t	iften consent or approval of the beneficiary, <u>win</u> gations secured by this instrument, irrespective payable. (Delete underlined clause it inapplicab	of
The execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement** de	oes not constitute a sale, (	conveyance or assignment.	-
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agree 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in provening thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the	good condition and repai	r; not to remove or demolish any building or	im-
2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and he	abitable condition any bu curred therefor.		
3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, con	venants, conditions and re resuant to the Uniform C	ommercial Code as the beneticiary may require i	ana
to pay for filing same in the proper public office or offices,	as well as the cost of all	lien searches made by filing officers of search	ung -
4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary muritten in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with loss	ay from time to time req re=vable to the latter: all	uire, in an amount not less than a manual policies of insurance shall be delivered to the be	ne-
ticiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any reason to the expression of any policy of i	on to procure any such in Insurance now or beceatte	surance and to deliver the policies to the beneficier placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may p	181 <i>y</i> 170-
cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected und	ler any tire or other insu	irance policy may be applied by beneficiary upontion of beneficiary the entire amount so collect	pon ted.
or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such applica	tion or release shall not o	cure or waive any detault or notice of detault he	ere-
5. To keep the property free from construction liens	h fares sesesaments and	i other charges become bast que or gelinquent a	ana
promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the	grantor tail to make pays vment or by providing be	ment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiu meliciary with funds with which to make such p	ay-
ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereon	i, and the amount so pa rescents 6 and 7 of this	id, with interest at the rate set forth in the n trust deed, shall be added to and become a Dari	t of
secured neterly, together with the configuration waiver of any right with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore describe	od se wall se the crentor	r. Rhell de dound to the Rame extell that they	<b>411</b> 0
with interest as acceptant, the obligation herein described, a bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, a and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the benef	nd all such paymonts she iciary, render all nums se	cured by this trust deed immediately due and p	ay-
able and constitute a breach of this trust deed.  6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust inc trustee_incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obli-	luding the cost of title se	earch as well as the other costs and expenses of	the
7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding	purporting to attect the	security rights or powers or beneficiary or trus- including any suit for the foreclosure of this de-	cou.
to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and	the beneticiary's or trust the trial court and in the	event of an appeal from any judement or decree	e of
mentioned in this paragraph? In all cases shall be the to the trial court, granter further agrees to pay such sum as the torney's fees on such appeal.	appellate court shall adj	udge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's	at-
It is mutually agreed that:	y shall be taken under t	he right of eminent domain or condemnation, be	ne-
ticiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that a	ll or any portion of the	monies payable as compensation for such take	711g,
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustoe hereunder must be or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the law	e oi Granor or ina Housed Xixi	es. A title inedpance equivally admireded to made with w	1644
properly of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or tranches, the Ut	nico States or any agency then oction.	en, of substant squares and direct that common in the	.060.
*The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of	ONSWED DEVENCENA & COURT	me in complete relati.	==
TRUST DED  **********************************		STATE OF OREGON,	35.
and after familiation probable action appropriate and probable it		County of	
ांच्याम्बर्गाक्ष्यं विशेषक्षां विशेषक्षां विशेषक्षां विशेषक्षां विशेषक्षां विशेषक्षां विशेषक्षां व		I certify that the within inst	
Control of the Contro	villa kara araba mengentera ing Karamatan mengentera ing	ment was received for record on	
그들은 그들 수 없는 생물이 열심하면 하면 하는 것이 하면 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이다.	SPACE RESERVED	at o'clock M., and record	ded
Party Call 1914, 25 Carlo Calling and Society of the American Calling and Call	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume No	on
The state of the s	Talle edge challe debite open Kanne for block beden open	ment/microfilm\reception No	,
spointed the state of secretary and the transfer and the state of the	्यतः इतिहर्भ समझ्या (चार्चा), अस्तरसम्बद्धीय है तर् इत्यो क्रिके समूच अद्भागितिक सम्बद्धीय होता अस्त	Record of of said Cour	nty.
Affer Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):	in the American Stage of American American	Witness my hand and seal County affixed.	of
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROY, INC.			
DZD MAIN DIKEEL	englik kuntuk kipa seneng 🗲 🥞 Tili	NAME: TITLE	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		By Dep	uty
WITH THE LITTLE CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET			



which six in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs a penses and attorney's less necessarily paid or incurred by granter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beastlicity and applied by 1 that is not proceeding, shall be paid to beastlicity and applied to court, necessarily paid or incurred by beastlicity in many passenable costs and expenses and attorney's less, both in the title and applied to court, necessarily paid or incurred by beastlicity in many passenable costs and expenses and attorney's less, both in the control of the part of the processary of the part of the processary of the part of the par

LOWING 160" 213

THE STATE OF THE S

a rest

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even il grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to; inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires; the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF: the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warran not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficial as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act, and Rep beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by ma disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319; If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice	nty (a) or (b) is AARON POWLESS pulation 2, the oking required	
STATE OF OREGON,	County of KLAMATH	
tue said by AARON POWLESS	vas acknowledged before me on December	, 19. 93,
byas	vas acknowledged before me on	, 19,
OFFICIAL SEAL		**************
MARLENE T. ADDINGTON () NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON () COMMISSION NO. 022238	Warlend Addington	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR 22, 1997	Warlend Addington Wotary Public My commission expires 3-22-97	c for Oregon
ASOLATE AND PROPERTY OF		

STA	TE OF O	REGON: C	OUNTY OF	KLAMATH:	ss.						
	· 100 · 100	得な からげき ぶどとん	AND AND STREET	The state of the s	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		ndi e antore i que. Vidi di loga e una c			ings Vintegranis	
· • • •	Cree H Line	Jan	A.D., 19	94at _	Aspen T 10:42	itle co o'clock	A_M., and du	the	13th_	WO.	_ day
			of	Moz	tgages	on	Page 134	<u> </u>	VOI	_WA#	<del></del>
FEI	\$15.00					Evelyn	Biehn	County Cler	rk		
Sus:	difference of d	i i the early to the	n Bost (19 7 III). Printe (19 7 III)	633 WW 11 6 L	0 (92n)	By _	Dau	me / Yu	liken	dere	<del></del>
	Petarologic	a Patrick a Accept		<b>科的基本</b>	Militaria				-		